INSTRUCTION SHEET

EN

N LN

] [N

System pro E power

1STS100542R0001 - REV A

.

iguration

Emax E4.2 / 3 poles fixed - 800V conf

INSTALLATION AND MAINTENANCE INSTRUCTIONS

The operations for the installation

putting into service and routine and emergency maintenance of the unit must be

’

performed by qualified personnel with a detailed knowledge of the unit. ABB declines all responsibility for injury to people or

damage to property resulting from a failure to comply with the instructions set out in this document.

Don’t hesitate to contact ABB for any further information you may require.

Sss Sss

399595Qs \ 5 eSS s¢
sRews
JMMNMN
°20e

2eoifa

o 2o Zoge

0000000C

3enenssenent

Se=e=eqese=s.

20000000000005:

omomodozon\

/.

1
~
o)
n

505000509000P0P0OTE0IIO0OTE000P00E0I0EDHOOTTOIEIVIOO0I0O0F0T00DE00000TO00000: . - P0IOI0000090000000000090I0I0T99I0I0T00T90OTE9I00
| wo0-0r0=0-permg= nene et 0==n=0GH® O $p0=0=0-0300=0=050=0= ' miun SO=0=G=O=AeAn_ O =nefer 0=0%0=0= r0n = S0=0F0=0=0=070=0=0=0z0=0=t

plelole}
® 30=0

——t6

N — O

179

on—o
<~ —tfe
0 —o)

oo T

)000(o000000POOO0OOO00000

PUKI1800
2040 O

DOmmODODODOmmODODODOn—_ﬁ_O

Qo@PoOoQoQo@PoOoOo0OoPo

Torx30 ="
Torx 30 &=
Torx 30 =

44x (wm M6x10
PFNL1810
12x (wm M6x10

<
o
n
©o
w
>
n
a8

6x
20x (wm M6x10

PVFE4341



https://search.abb.com/library/Download.aspx?DocumentID=1STS100430R0001&LanguageCode=en&DocumentPartId=&Action=Launch

SYSTEM PRO E POWER

PSHF1072

<<

V2 /s

Torx 30 &=

17x (e M6x10

PMCS2570

7/

sss

Sss

\_ 222020000000000000000 0006000 0°G00000 02GETED2 PEDOTOTEPEIODOTETEDOTEIE ToDPOEIODEPIDE TEOSDODOGEDSTOD BODPODEDOTEPIPEDOTE

Torx 30 &=

4x (= M6x10

PMCS2070

Torx 30 -

4x (= M6x10

%N/%WMMMM

==\_A4
/ % % (&) a 0 )

20200006000000000020 00000002 000e00TGIGECDe PP OLOLOIOT DD EDLDLOSPTOIO2 GTPLOIP2 OCOLOIDIOSOeOT02 O2O2OOIEO200TD202o002E

INC___ 2 KA
y - O A %
; %
A4 Wy

B T S G G G ) GG S s G G G o e S B G G G B G G G G B O G G G G G L G O

o
Auods

K



SYSTEM PRO E POWER

J ¢
¢

a,/ V772
N\
b2

S st s s s wwleme s o o

5303030303030 80ETE T TS

52020-0:0-0:020-0-0-0-0+0-0-0-0-0:00-00-0:0-0:0-0

K



) .

o000 0000000000000
LEY

S\
E=
=

AN NN
AN NN
ANNRN
AN

AN NN
NNV

=
=

=
=

= ¢
= =

=] =
== - N
=

=
=
= =

O orx1572030
e Q) s/8/10mm

ABB S.p.A
Electrification Business - Smart Power

ABB SACE Division

58, Via ltalia

|-23846 Garbagnate Monastero (LC)
Phone: +39 031 3570.111

Fax: +39 031 3570.228
www.abb.com

Due to possible developments of standards as well as of materials, the
characteristics and dimensions specified in this document may only be
considered binding after confirmation by ABB SACE.

© Copyright 2024 ABB. All rights reserved.

) =
o = ¢

Ginglangiinghigiiging

S &<

S

10mm

E.mégmm
— )

Member of CISQ Federation

RIAG

CERTIFIED MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
1S0 9001-1S0 14001
BS OHSAS 18001

PN\

L

max [Nm]

O m(>m o e 5
(o M6 6
[ O e 9+10

‘ m M6 9+10
M8 22:24

M10 4348

M12 74+82

O (mm TCEI M6 20
TCEI M10 20

TCEI M12 20

1STS100542R0001 - 09/24 - REV A

K



	Avvertenze IT: 
	Pagina 1: Off

	Foglio istruzioni: 
	Pagina 1: Off

	Titolo argomento IT: 
	Pagina 1: Off

	Avvertenze EN: 
	Pagina 1: Off

	Instruction sheet: 
	Pagina 1: Off

	Titolo argomento EN: 
	Pagina 1: Off

	LINGUA EN: 
	Pagina 1: Off

	LINGUA IT: 
	Pagina 1: Off

	INDIETRO 2: 
	Pulsante warning 4: 
	EN 3: 
	Pagina 1: Off

	IT 3: 
	Pagina 1: Off

	INDIETRO 3: 
	INDIETRO 4: 
	INDIETRO 5: 
	INDIETRO 6: 
	Retro IT: 
	Pagina 4: Off

	Retro EN: 
	Pagina 4: Off

	INDIETRO: 


